 2010 – All Rights Reserved – Trs Systems Inc., Minnetonka, MN 55305 Rev. 9.2.1
Wireless Sensors and Controls
For All Your Applications
Wireless Sensors and Controls
For All Your Applications
Trs Systems

needed to increase transmission distance between
transceiver and output modules.
Ordering Information
Model  _             Description_________________
 RD2432D               Output module with four (4) analog
output (0-10 VDC or 0-5 VDC
selectable) and four (4) digital outputs
(relay contacts)
RD2432D-24DC     Same as RD2432D except with 24VDC
power input
RD2432DE              Same as RD2432D except in NEMA4
enclosure
RD2432DE-24DC   Same as RD2432D-24DC except in
NEMA4 enclosure
Features
o For wireless sensor and wireless control
applications